REmESRRER
ffdE: DMSON

5k BiETE hefE |
1) |EEJ54R-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVEF) 231
2.) |FE4FEECORD ARMOR 17
3)  AFEFFEHIELAPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
4) EEEERCABLE CLIP !
5.) | AEETFEPE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
6.) | AEETFEH R IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A (M5x30) 3
7.)  DEIHEBH T4 RSD26D-HANDLE HALF-RIGHT (BLACK) 80
8.) |DAJFAREE T2 -RSD26D-HANDLE HALF-LEFT (BLACK) 80
9.) |EEHBHREE-EVI8TRIGGER SWITCH 74
10.) [FEEFEHSHE S 1E44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M4x30) 3
11.) FEEEZS5+EMC+OVERLOAD+4EE#)-DMSONELECTRONICS UNIT (110V) 958
11.) FEEZS5+EMC+OVERLOAD+4EE#)-DMSONELECTRONICS UNIT (220V) 958
12.) BRIEE-EV18(itt)CARBON BRUSH HOLDER (7x11) 59
13.) B#MICARBON BRUSH (7x11x16) 36
14.) [HIE5-EVISBRUSH CAP (7x11) 7
15) IN/AN/A

16.) IN/AN/A

17.) IN/AN/A

18.) IN/AN/A

19.) IN/AN/A

1A.) |EBJE4R-VDE(TP-41)(16A)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x2Cx3M-H05VVF) 231
1B.) |ZEJF4%-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(#t)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.0x3Cx3M-H05VVF) 227
20) EEEFENT)-RS26MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 204
21) [ETF-DMSON 492
21) |ZEF-DMSONSTATOR (110V-73x42x45) 502
22.) |[RLEBEF ESHE S84 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
23.) EEHIE-RS26FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 59
23A.) ZEEIK-RS26FAN SHROUD (BLACK) 59
23B.) [ZEK-DMSOFAN BAFFLE (BLACK) 72
24 EEREHK608BALL BEARING (608) 63
25.) ##EF-DMSONARMATURE (220V-73x42x45) 875
25.) [#T-DMSONARMATURE (110V-73x42x45) 891
26.) SEEEREHK6000BALL BEARING (6000) 131
27.) [ BEERFEEE-DMSOGGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 348
27A.) |ElaFEAE-DMSOG GEAR PLATE (SILVER) 348
27B.) [EEaFe8E-DMSOGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 360
28.) |EisFS-DMROGEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 443
29.) 8 EETG-DMSOSPINDLE GEAR (M1.25x31Tx28T) 510
30.) |EEHEIBE-DMS0G)CAM PLATE 85
31) |[BR4EEEEE-DMSBOG)SPRING (01.0x017.2x019.2x3Tx15L) 3
32.) HIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-17) 1
33.) PEEREHK6003BALL BEARING (6003) 136
34.) Fif-DM8OOUTPUT SPINDLE (M16xP2.0 -168.5MM) 703
34.) | F#Ef-DMSOEEE/K)OUTPUT SPINDLE (M16xP2.0 -128.5MM) 1114
35.) |EEDHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x40) 15
36.) PE#fEHKHKOS10NEEDLE BEARING (HK 0810) 30
37.) &S S 0816THRUST RING (0816) 23
38.) [RifENE-DMSOCLUTCH NUT (M10xP1.25x7.5T) 19
39.) #%#-DM160PRESSURE DISC (012.1x028x2.65) 40
40.) IN/AN/A

41.) | —ZEElR-DMSOINPUT GEAR (M1.0x33T) 294
42)) | —ZXEEiM-DMSOINPUT SHAFT (M1.25x10Tx13T) 473
43.) HOEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-35) 4
44.) [HE--DMS0OIL SEAL (025x036x7) 17
45) REEFERE S IE44PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-A-W/WASHER (M5x80) 6
46.) |#HE—Fi24% MD750/4SHOULDER SCREW 45
47) SRS EE-MDS00/2SPRING (01x09x011x11Lx4T) 1
48.) | E#H-DMSOSELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 17
49.) EALEFE-DMSODETENT PIN (05x23) 17
50.) |BR%ESEEE-MDS500/2SPRING (00.6x05.3x06.5x17Lx5T) 1

FIHMLHE



REmESRRER
ffdE: DMSON

5k BiETE hefE |
51.) BOFEE-CLIP (E-3) 2
52.) FHIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-8) 1
53.) |gEiERE-DMSOSELECTOR COLLAR PIN (010x40) 92
54.) |EEHEFAR-DMSOSHIFT PIN (04.8x19) 15
55.)  HLFE-FIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 1
56.) |[ER4FE5EEE-DMSOSPRING (00.5x04.3x05.3x5Tx8L) 3
57.) E#-DMSOIMPACT SELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 11
58.) JE#AE-DMSOIMPACT SELECTOR SHAFT 118
59.) [NFAEEIEAHEX BOLT (M8x80xP1.25) 14
60.) H0TF-[E E 22 (32)-EV18SIDE HANDLE CLAMP (METALLIC SILVER) 153
61.) HEFHHE(E%)-DMSOSIDE HANDLE SHAFT (M12xP1.75/M8xP1.25) 111
62A.) |{HIHE-EV18FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 60
62B.) IN/AN/A

62C.) |fAI#E-DM6FRONT HANDLE (M12xP1.75) 507
63.) |EEBH 1 FWRENCH (M19/M21) 107
64.) PF/KES#EESH-DMSOWATER FEED CONNECTOR KIT (1/2") 465
65.) R [EEAEHEGEAH-DMSOVACUUM COLLAR 121
66.) FFEEEFLAT WASHER (010x018x2) 1
67.) EEFEHEF]SPRING WASHER (M10) 1
68.) IN/AN/A

69.) |EEESH-RS26THUMB WHEEL (ORANGE-021C) 15
70.) FREBEES #2PRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (220V) 557
70.) RFEENES 22 -EP7FPRCD INTERRUPTER PROTECTION (110V) 557
71.) %E( #F)CHUCK (1/2") 150
72 B ERREE H 45-DM160CLUTCH DISC SET 84
73.)  EGE Wﬁ%%SOGKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1
73A.) 558 A% 4H-DMBOVACUUM COLLECTOR PAD (LARGE) 418
73B.) £/ EEA 4H-DMSOVACUUM COLLECTOR PAD (SMALL) 333
74.)  EANECRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
75 HFEFFIE4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
76.) Hjmé;? EP7WIRE LEAD (1007-20#35CM) 7
77 B EskEE H 45-DM160CLUTCH DISC SET 84
78.) ﬂttHE Vq SFIE44SOCKET SET SCREW (M5x6xP0.8) 1

FLHHMLHE



